
Dinners include fried fish, coleslaw or applesauce,
french fries, brownie, and a beverage.
Beer and wine available to purchase.

Throughout Lent | 5-8 PM | Parish Hall

Adults: $12 - $13 | Children under 5 eat free

March 3
March 10
March 17

March 24
March 31
April 7

Hosted by the Knights of Columbus
FISH FRY FRIDAYS

Kickoff: February 24

50/50 Raffle
 to

support SAL

Youth Programs



CHILDREN: AGES 6 - 12
#6    
#7   
#8

$5
$5
$5

Fish with French Fries   
Fried Shrimp with French Fries
Spaghetti with Marinara Sauce
(may substitute butter for marinara)

FISH FRY MENU
Throughout Lent | 5-8 PM | Parish Hall

(children under 5 eat free)

ADULTS
#1    
#2   
#3
#4
#5

$12
$13
$12
$7
$7

Fish with French Fries  
Combo: Fish & Shrimp with French Fries 
Fried Shrimp with French Fries
Fish Sandwich with French Fries
Spaghetti with Marinara Sauce
(may substitute butter for marinara)

**Dinner includes coleslaw or applesauce,
coffee, iced tea or lemonade, and a brownie.

EXTRAS
#9
#10

$2
$5

Hush Puppies (6)  
Beer or Wine (dine-in only)


